RESULTS OF THE MEETING OF AUGUST 12, 2014
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13" Floor Auditorium
Trenton, NJ 08625
1:30 p.m.

NOTE: Signed orders of the Employee Residency Review Committee or letters, where
appropriate, reflecting the results listed below will be mailed to all applicants as soon as
practicable. An asterisk (*) next to the decision indicates that the Committee imposed a time
limitation on the exemption, which will be reflected on the written decision.

2014-167 Michael R. Sullivan
New Jersey Transit
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED

2014-168 Donald R. Dowson
Ramsey Board of Education
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION WITHDRAWN

2014-169 Christina E. Neilson
School District of Philadelphia
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

2014-170 Joelle C. Farrell
Governor’s Office of Recovery and Rebuilding
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

2014-171 Anthony R. Savana
South Jersey Technology Partnership Center
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

2014-172 Laura T. Mastriano
Department of Law & Public Safety
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY
2016

2014-173 Marie Bogdanowich
Bergen County Technical School
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

2014-174 Jill A. McCraken
Holmdel Board of Education
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY
2016



2014-175

2014-176

2014-177

2014-178

2014-179

2014-180

2014-181

2014-182

2014-183

2014-184

2014-185

Tara M. Nast
Sussex County Community College
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Katelyn E. Allen
Department of Education
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Margaret A. Leventhal

Lawrence Township School District

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
*CONTINGENT UPON LETTER FROM SCHOOL DISTRICT

Khara D. Levy
Stony Brook Elementary School
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED

Timothy F. Rodger
Hackettstown School District
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Manfred J. Konecki
Washington Township (Gloucester) School District
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Domenica L. Francica
Paterson School District
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Aida W. Valcarcel
Hopewell Valley Central High School
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Donald F. Jaconia
Englewood Public School District
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Kelly A. Doogan
Clara Barton Elementary School
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Berandette M. Benda
Delaware Township Board of Education
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED



2014-186

2014-187

2014-188

2014-189

2014-190

2014-191

2014-192

2014-193

2014-194

2014-195

Paula A. Leonardo
Department of Children and Families
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Tyrice B. McCoy

Camden City School District

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY
2016

Mark A. Collier
Department of Law & Public Safety
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Sydney Henriques-Payne
Department of Education
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Elvi D. Inoa

New Jersey Transit

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY
2016

Joseph A. Havens, Jr.
Department of the Treasury
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Emely Paulino
Saddle Brook School District
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Juliette Goulet

Brookdale Community College

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY
2016

Joseph F. Kunkel

Department of Community Affairs

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY
2015

Patricia E. Reed

Rutgers University

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY
2016



2014-196

2014-197

2014-198

2014-199

2014-200

2014-201

2014-202

2014-203

2014-204

2014-205

2014-207

Lauren R. Fehley
Warren County Temporary Assistance/Social Services
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED

Jack L. Godhe
Schools Development Authority
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED

Bill J. Stewart
Trenton Psychiatric Hospital
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Gillian M. Matos
Jersey City Board of Education
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

David J. Pede

Randolph Township Board of Education

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY
2016

Daryl J. Delaney
Howell Township Public Schools
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Kevin A. Scott
New Jersey Transit
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Sunita Patil
Woodbury Junior-Senior High School
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Keith A. Wieder
Hunterdon County
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Jessica E. Fliegelman

Department of Law & Public Safety

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY
2016

Michelle L. Tumminelli
Hopatcong Board of Education
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED



2014-208

2014-209

2014-210

2014-211

2014-212

2014-213

2014-214

2014-215

2014-216

2014-240

Sarah A. Levandowski
Hamilton School District
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Matthew R. Eckart

New Jersey Transit

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY
2016

Stephanie M. Mercieca

Carteret School District

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY
2016

Christopher M. Cybulski
Lindenwold Board of Education
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Lillian F. Sawma
New Brunswick Board of Education
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Christine M. Healy
Newark Board of Education
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED

Elizabeth A. Templeton
New Jersey Superior Court
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED

Lisa Callaghan

Motor Vehicle Commission

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY
2016

Elizabeth A. Mottolese
Township of Jefferson
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

Sumita Kaufhold
Hopatcong Board of Education
APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED



