## <u>RESULTS</u> OF THE MEETING OF AUGUST 12, 2014 EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13<sup>th</sup> Floor Auditorium Trenton, NJ 08625 1:30 p.m.

NOTE: Signed orders of the Employee Residency Review Committee or letters, where appropriate, reflecting the results listed below will be mailed to all applicants as soon as practicable. An asterisk (\*) next to the decision indicates that the Committee imposed a time limitation on the exemption, which will be reflected on the written decision.

2014-167	Michael R. Sullivan New Jersey Transit APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED
2014-168	Donald R. Dowson Ramsey Board of Education APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION WITHDRAWN
2014-169	Christina E. Neilson School District of Philadelphia APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-170	Joelle C. Farrell Governor's Office of Recovery and Rebuilding APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-171	Anthony R. Savana South Jersey Technology Partnership Center APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-172	Laura T. Mastriano Department of Law & Public Safety APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY 2016
2014-173	Marie Bogdanowich Bergen County Technical School APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-174	Jill A. McCraken Holmdel Board of Education APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY 2016

2014-175	Tara M. Nast Sussex County Community College APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-176	Katelyn E. Allen Department of Education APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-177	Margaret A. Leventhal Lawrence Township School District APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED *CONTINGENT UPON LETTER FROM SCHOOL DISTRICT
2014-178	Khara D. Levy Stony Brook Elementary School APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED
2014-179	Timothy F. Rodger Hackettstown School District APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-180	Manfred J. Konecki Washington Township (Gloucester) School District APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-181	Domenica L. Francica Paterson School District APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-182	Aida W. Valcarcel Hopewell Valley Central High School APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-183	Donald F. Jaconia Englewood Public School District APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-184	Kelly A. Doogan Clara Barton Elementary School APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-185	Berandette M. Benda Delaware Township Board of Education APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED

2014-186	Paula A. Leonardo Department of Children and Families APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-187	Tyrice B. McCoy Camden City School District APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY 2016
2014-188	Mark A. Collier Department of Law & Public Safety APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-189	Sydney Henriques-Payne Department of Education APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-190	Elvi D. Inoa New Jersey Transit APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY 2016
2014-191	Joseph A. Havens, Jr. Department of the Treasury APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-192	Emely Paulino Saddle Brook School District APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-193	Juliette Goulet Brookdale Community College APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY 2016
2014-194	Joseph F. Kunkel Department of Community Affairs APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY 2015
2014-195	Patricia E. Reed Rutgers University APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY 2016

2014-196	Lauren R. Fehley Warren County Temporary Assistance/Social Services APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED
2014-197	Jack L. Godhe Schools Development Authority APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED
2014-198	Bill J. Stewart Trenton Psychiatric Hospital APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-199	Gillian M. Matos Jersey City Board of Education APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-200	David J. Pede Randolph Township Board of Education APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY 2016
2014-201	Daryl J. Delaney Howell Township Public Schools APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-202	Kevin A. Scott New Jersey Transit APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-203	Sunita Patil Woodbury Junior-Senior High School APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-204	Keith A. Wieder Hunterdon County APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-205	Jessica E. Fliegelman Department of Law & Public Safety APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY 2016
2014-207	Michelle L. Tumminelli Hopatcong Board of Education APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED

2014-208	Sarah A. Levandowski Hamilton School District APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-209	Matthew R. Eckart New Jersey Transit APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY 2016
2014-210	Stephanie M. Mercieca Carteret School District APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY 2016
2014-211	Christopher M. Cybulski Lindenwold Board of Education APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-212	Lillian F. Sawma New Brunswick Board of Education APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-213	Christine M. Healy Newark Board of Education APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED
2014-214	Elizabeth A. Templeton New Jersey Superior Court APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION DENIED
2014-215	Lisa Callaghan Motor Vehicle Commission APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED THROUGH JANUARY 2016
2014-216	Elizabeth A. Mottolese Township of Jefferson APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED
2014-240	Sumita Kaufhold Hopatcong Board of Education APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION GRANTED